WESSEX YOUNG ATHLETES TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2022 MATCH VENUE DATE
UNDER 11 COMPETITION 4 Oxford 24th April 2021
Number GIRLS i 75 i i Long Jum;_) i 600m i i Howler i Points Individual
Time Points | Distance | Points Time Points | Distance | Points Athlete Club Rank Rankinas
HOST Oxford City 612 3
18 Evie Ellen 13.10 39 2.61 23 02:29.5 40 16.73 33 135 4 15
19 Naomi Rose Elsworth 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
2> 20 Grace McCulloch 11.90 51 3.02 37 02:30.6 39 17.24 34 161 2 4
o 21 Isabella Conway 13.20 38 2.31 13 02:20.0 50 10.54 21 122 5 16
2 22 Emerald Lewisman 13.10 39 2.45 18 02:24.3 45 9.87 19 121 6 17
"3 23 Tacita Kentish 12.70 43 2.94 34 02:10.0 60 12.92 25 162 1 3
o 24 Hester Pinnell 12.60 44 2.75 28 02:16.2 53 14.98 29 154 3 9
25 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
27 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAMZ - Andover & Overton 333 5
c 38 Molly Boldt 11.90 51 2.66 25 02:16.3 53 14.46 28 157 1 8
) 39 Brenna Rainsbury 12.90 41 2.04 10 02:34.5 35 7.15 14 100 2 21
E 40 Holly Martin 14.60 24 1.78 10 02:45.7 24 9.43 18 76 3 26
C>> 41 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
o3 42 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
'§ 43 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
e 44 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
§: 45 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
46 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAN 3 Newbury 0
58 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
59 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
60 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
E‘ 61 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
-g 62 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
g 63 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
64 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
65 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
66 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
67 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEANT 4 WoKking 625 i
78 Isabelle Brehaut 11.30 57 2.91 33 02:13.1 56 11.40 22 168 1 2
79 Milan Nessim 12.10 49 2.70 26 02:15.3 54 9.03 18 147 4 12
80 Emily Pearce 12.70 43 2.33 14 02:12.0 58 12.59 25 140 5 13
=) 81 Florence Fernando 11.20 58 2.71 27 02:24.7 45 10.93 21 151 3 10
'% 82 Lucille Cumberland 11.40 56 2.13 10 02:07.2 62 15.85 31 159 2 7
F3 83 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
84 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
85 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
86 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
87 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEANT 5 MADJA 4715 3
98 Harriet Johnson 13.20 38 1.98 10 02:22.7 47 11.21 22 117 3 20
99 Edith King 12.70 43 2.49 19 02:32.9 37 19.26 38 137 2 14
100 Athena Bruce 12.00 50 2.89 33 02:34.7 35 21.64 43 161 1 4
< 101 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0




3 102 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
§ 103 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
104 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
105 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
106 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
107 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAMG : Basingstoke 622 Z
118 Lacey Konieczko 14.10 29 2.49 19 02:25.3 44 13.92 27 119 5 19
119 Isabella Cook 13.80 32 1.74 10 02:43.9 26 7.54 15 83 8 24
e 120 Benita Guma 12.90 41 2.36 15 02:32.8 37 13.59 27 120 4 18
2 121 Emma Ward 13.40 36 1.89 10 02:47.4 22 9.29 18 86 6 22
§ 122 Ella Okon 12.90 41 1.50 10 02:47.5 22 5.59 11 84 7 23
B 123 Giovana Amadio 15.20 18 1.77 10 03:05.8 10 7.51 15 53 10 27
@ 124 Lily Budzynska 12.50 45 2.49 19 02:17.1 52 16.45 32 148 3 11
125 Evie Bowditch 12.00 50 3.16 42 02:08.7 61 20.41 40 193 1 1
126 Evie Pearce 14.50 25 1.62 10 02:46.3 23 10.00 20 78 9 25
127 Lottie Whateley 12.70 43 2.81 30 02:07.7 62 13.09 26 161 2 4
TEAM7 U U
138 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
139 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
140 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
141 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
o 142 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
143 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
144 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
145 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
146 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
147 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0




WESSEX YOUNG ATHLETES TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2022 MATCH VENUE DATE
UNDER 11 COMPETITION 4 Oxford 24th April 2021
Number BOYS ] 75m___ __Long Jump __ 600m ] Howler Points Individual |
Time | Points | Distance | Points Time Points | Distance | Points Athlete Club Rank Rankinas
HOST Oxford City 888 1
28 Ethan Hardy 12.10 49 2.78 29 02:17.2 52 26.51 53 183 8 11
29 Angelo Jones 10.40 66 3.53 54 02:06.0 64 19.30 38 222 2 2
2> 30 Michael Emmanuel 10.20 68 3.60 56 01:46.7 83 22.53 45 252 1 1
o 31 Lucas Crossley 12.90 41 2.28 12 02:32.4 37 20.84 41 131 10 21
= 32 Sebastian Walker 12.60 44 2.91 33 02:17.3 52 27.73 55 184 7 10
-3 33 Ethan Franklin 12.80 42 2.45 18 02:20.1 49 24.36 48 157 9 14
o 34 George Coyle 11.50 55 3.26 45 02:20.7 49 21.84 43 192 5 8
35 Alaric Tuncer 12.00 50 3.14 41 02:15.2 54 28.84 57 202 4 7
36 Dylan Healey 11.50 55 3.48 52 02:15.7 54 25.50 51 212 3 4
37 Jacob Spencer 10.90 61 2.55 21 02:19.6 50 27.51 55 187 6 9
TEAM 2 Andover & Overton 568 3
— 48 Oliver Maxwell 12.00 50 2.23 11 02:18.4 51 13.03 26 138 4 20
,g 49 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
0 50 Quinn Ross 12.70 43 2.52 20 02:19.2 50 14.18 28 141 3 19
o 51 Oliver Karas 12.20 48 2.50 20 02:26.0 44 17.06 34 146 1 16
°3 52 Joshua Kilby 13.80 32 2.75 28 02:27.4 42 13.48 26 128 5 22
2 53 Jahleel Sonaike 12.90 41 2.87 32 02:28.0 42 14.28 28 143 2 18
.g 54 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
2 55 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
57 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM 3 Newbury 0
68 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
69 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
70 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
E 71 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
'g 72 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
é’ 73 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
74 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
75 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
76 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
77 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM 4 Woking 203 4
88 Sam Hewitt 11.70 53 2.96 35 02:03.3 66 24.51 49 203 1 5
89 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
90 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
2 91 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
'% 92 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
s 93 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
94 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
95 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
96 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
97 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM 5 MADJA 203 4
108 Henry White 11.30 57 3.00 36 02:07.7 62 24.22 48 203 1 5
109 Jesse Callen 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
110 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0




S, 111 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
9,: 112 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
= 113 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
114 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
115 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
116 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
117 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM 6 . Basingstoke 710 2
128 lan Amadio 13.10 39 2.91 33 02:01.1 68 12.55 25 165 3 13
129 Tobi Adeniran 11.90 51 2.10 10 02:11.9 58 26.67 53 172 2 12
i< 130 Rudi Medhurst 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
% 131 Harvey Guynan 11.30 57 3.41 50 01:58.5 71 19.18 38 216 1 3
= 132 William Brain 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
‘» 133 Sam Wells 14.30 27 1.94 10 02:37.8 32 9.13 18 87 7 24
3 134 Byron Gentry 12.00 50 1.99 10 02:17.5 52 22.96 45 157 4 14
135 Hamish Pye-Reid 14.60 24 1.81 10 02:35.9 34 13.78 27 95 6 23
136 Blake Goddard 12.60 44 2.69 26 02:17.5 52 12.11 24 146 5 16
137 Leonard Cobbett 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAM 7 0 0
148 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
149 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
150 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
151 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
o 152 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
153 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
154 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
155 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
156 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0
157 0 0 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 0




WESSEX YOUNG ATHLETES TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2022 | MATCH
UNDER 11 COMPETITION

VENUE

DATE

Oxford

24th April 2021

WESSEX LEAGUE POINTS

BOYS POINTS | POS

Oxford City 3888 1
Andover & Overton 568 3
Newbury 0

Woking 203 4
MADJA 203 4
Basingstoke 710 2
0 0

GIRLS POINTS | POS

Oxford City 612 3
Andover & Overton 333 5
Newbury 0

Woking 625 1
MADJA 415 4
Basingstoke 622 2
0 0

QUADKIDS POINTS

Oxford City 1500 1
Andover & Overton 901 3
Newbury 0 6
Woking 828 4
MADJA 618 5
Basingstoke 1332 2







Under 11's
Athlete

No

88

75m

11.70

Sam Hewitt

48 12.00 Oliver Maxwell

28 12.10 Ethan Hardy

128 13.10 lan Amadio

135 14.60 Hamish Pye-Reid
29 10.40 Angelo Jones

129 11.90 Tobi Adeniran

136 12.60 Blake Goddard
50 12.70 Quinn Ross

30 10.20 Michael Emmanuel
131 11.30 Harvey Guynan
108 11.30 Henry White

51 12.20 Oliver Karas

34 11.50 George Coyle

31 12.90 Lucas Crossley
52 13.80 Joshua Kilby

133 14.30 Sam Wells

37 10.90 Jacob Spencer
36 11.50 Dylan Healey

134 12.00 Byron Gentry

35 12.00 Alaric Tuncer

32 12.60 Sebastian Walker
33 12.80 Ethan Franklin

53 12.90 Jahleel Sonaike
78 11.30 Isabelle Brehaut
38 11.90 Molly Boldt

18 13.10 Evie Ellen

98 13.20 Harriet Johnson
118 14.10 Lacey Konieczko
20 11.90 Grace McCulloch
79 12.10 Milan Nessim

99 12.70 Edith King

39 12.90 Brenna Rainsbury
119 13.80 Isabella Cook

100 12.00 Athena Bruce

80 12.70 Emily Pearce

120 12.90 Benita Guma

21 13.20 Isabella Conway
40 14.60 Holly Martin

81 11.20 Florence Fernando
127 12.70 Lottie Whateley
23 12.70 Tacita Kentish
122 12.90 Ella Okon

22 13.10 Emerald Lewisman
121 13.40 Emma Ward

82 11.40 Lucille Cumberland
125 12.00 Evie Bowditch
124 12.50 Lily Budzynska




24 12.60 Hester Pinnell
126 14.50 Evie Pearce
123 15.20 Giovana Amadio
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Under 11's
Athlete
[\'[)

80

78

79

38

21

98

81

18

20

99

100

119

123

127

125

23

24

124

22

118

120

39

40

126

121

122

30

29

108

35

134

136

48

50

31

135

133

131

128

88

129

36

28

32

37

33

34

600m

Time : m:ss.0 /1:58.

02:12.0
02:13.1
02:15.3
02:16.3
02:20.0
02:22.7
02:24.7
02:29.5
02:30.6
02:32.9
02:34.7
02:43.9
03:05.8
00:00.0
02:07.7
02:08.7
02:10.0
02:16.2
02:17.1
02:24.3
02:25.3
02:32.8
02:34.5
02:45.7
02:46.3
02:47.4
02:47.5
00:00.0
00:00.0
01:46.7
02:06.0
02:07.7
02:15.2
02:17.5
02:17.5
02:18.4
02:19.2
02:32.4
02:35.9
02:37.8
01:58.5
02:01.1
02:03.3
02:11.9
02:15.7
02:17.2
02:17.3
02:19.6
02:20.1
02:20.7

Lucille Cumberland

Emily Pearce

Isabelle Brehaut

Milan Nessim

Molly Boldt

Isabella Conway

Harriet Johnson

Florence Fernando

Evie Ellen

Grace McCulloch

Edith King

Athena Bruce

Isabella Cook

Giovana Amadio

Lottie Whateley

Evie Bowditch

Tacita Kentish

Hester Pinnell

Lily Budzynska

Emerald Lewisman

Lacey Konieczko

Benita Guma

Brenna Rainsbury

Holly Martin

Evie Pearce

Emma Ward

Ella Okon

Michael Emmanuel

Angelo Jones

Henry White

Alaric Tuncer

Byron Gentry

Blake Goddard

Oliver Maxwell

Quinn Ross

Lucas Crossley

Hamish Pye-Reid

Sam Wells

Harvey Guynan

lan Amadio

Sam Hewitt

Tobi Adeniran

Dylan Healey

Ethan Hardy

Sebastian Walker

Jacob Spencer

Ethan Franklin

George Coyle




51

52

53

02:26.0
02:27.4
02:28.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0

Oliver Karas

Joshua Kilby

Jahleel Sonaike




00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
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00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
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00:00.0
00:00.0
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00:00.0
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Under 11's Jump

Athlete Distance
No (m.mm)
18 2.61 Evie Ellen
20 3.02 Grace McCulloch
21 2.31 Isabella Conway
22 2.45 Emerald Lewisman
23 2.94 Tacita Kentish
24 2.75 Hester Pinnell
38 2.66 Molly Boldt
39 2.04 Brenna Rainsbury
40 1.78 Holly Martin
78 2.91 Isabelle Brehaut
79 2.70 Milan Nessim
80 2.33 Emily Pearce
81 2.71 Florence Fernando
82 213 Lucille Cumberland
98 1.98 Harriet Johnson
99 2.49 Edith King
100 2.89 Athena Bruce
118 2.49 Lacey Konieczko
119 1.74 Isabella Cook
120 2.36 Benita Guma
121 1.89 Emma Ward
122 1.50 Ella Okon
123 1.77 Giovana Amadio
124 2.49 Lily Budzynska
125 3.16 Evie Bowditch
126 1.62 Evie Pearce
127 2.81 Lottie Whateley
28 2.78 Ethan Hardy
29 3.53 Angelo Jones
30 3.60 Michael Emmanuel
31 2.28 Lucas Crossley
32 2.91 Sebastian Walker
33 2.45 Ethan Franklin
34 3.26 George Coyle
35 3.14 Alaric Tuncer
36 3.48 Dylan Healey
37 2.55 Jacob Spencer
48 2.23 Oliver Maxwell
50 2.52 Quinn Ross
51 2.50 Oliver Karas
52 2.75 Joshua Kilby
53 2.87 Jahleel Sonaike
88 2.96 Sam Hewitt
108 3.00 Henry White
128 2.91 lan Amadio
129 2.10 Tobi Adeniran
131 3.41 Harvey Guynan
133 1.94 Sam Wells
134 1.99 Byron Gentry
135 1.81 Hamish Pye-Reid
136 2.69 Blake Goddard
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Under 11's
Athlete

No

Throw
Distance
(m.mm)

88 24.51 Sam Hewitt

108 24.22 Henry White

128 12.55 lan Amadio

129 26.67 Tobi Adeniran

131 19.18 Harvey Guynan
133 9.13 Sam Wells

134 22.96 Byron Gentry

135 13.78 Hamish Pye-Reid
136 12.11 Blake Goddard
28 26.51 Ethan Hardy

29 19.30 Angelo Jones

30 22.53 Michael Emmanuel
31 20.84 Lucas Crossley
32 27.73 Sebastian Walker
33 24.36 Ethan Franklin

34 21.84 George Coyle

35 28.84 Alaric Tuncer

36 25.50 Dylan Healey

37 27.51 Jacob Spencer
48 13.03 Oliver Maxwell

50 14.18 Quinn Ross

51 17.06 Oliver Karas

52 13.48 Joshua Kilby

53 14.28 Jahleel Sonaike
18 16.73 Evie Ellen

20 17.24 Grace McCulloch
21 10.54 Isabella Conway
22 9.87 Emerald Lewisman
23 12.92 Tacita Kentish

24 14.98 Hester Pinnell

38 14.46 Molly Boldt

39 7.15 Brenna Rainsbury
40 9.43 Holly Martin

78 11.40 Isabelle Brehaut
79 9.03 Milan Nessim

80 12.59 Emily Pearce

81 10.93 Florence Fernando
82 15.85 Lucille Cumberland
98 11.21 Harriet Johnson
99 19.26 Edith King

100 21.64 Athena Bruce

118 13.92 Lacey Konieczko
119 7.54 Isabella Cook

120 13.59 Benita Guma

121 9.29 Emma Ward

122 5.59 Ella Okon

123 7.51 Giovana Amadio
124 16.45 Lily Budzynska
125 20.41 Evie Bowditch
126 10.00 Evie Pearce




127

13.09

Lottie Whateley
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	RESULTS
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